
ORIENTATION
 DAY 

STUDENTS’ COUNCIL
GARGI COLLEGE

Invites the batch of 2024
to

Date - August 28th, 2024 

Time -  10:00 am  - 11:00 am

Venue - Online

Welcoming freshers into the Gargi Family

https://www.youtube.com/live/9iEdfUt8SIM
Live Stream Link and QR Code :-



ORIENTATION  SCHEDULE
FOR NEW ADMISSIONS 2024-25 

EVENT TIME VENUE DATE
College
Orientation

Department 
Orientation and
Refreshment

10am - 11am 

11am - 12:30pm

Online

List attached
below

28th August, 2024

29th August, 2024

COLLEGE   ORIENTATION   SCHEDULE   (ONLINE)
DATE :- 28TH AUGUST, 2024
TIME :- 10AM- 11AM 

WELCOME ADDRESS 10:00 am 

PERFORMANCE BY SAMRANJINI 10:05 am

ADDRESS BY THE PRINCIPAL 10:10 am

ADDRESS BY THE STUDENT COUNCIL
PRESIDENT

10:25 am

ADDRESS BY THE PROCTORS 10:40 am

PERFORMANCE BY NORTH EAST SOCIETY 10:55 am

VOTE OF THANKS 11:00 am



ADVISORY  AND  GUIDELINES  FOR  NEW  ADMISSIONS 2024-25

 Online Orientation will begin at 10 AM sharp on 28th August,
2024.
The link for the online orientation will be shared via mail to all
the students. 
Offline Orientation will begin at 11 AM sharp on 29th August,
2024. 
All students will only be allowed entry with a valid fee receipt
on 29th August, 2024 for Departmental Orientation
Green Park (Yellow line), South Ex (Pink line ) and Moolchand
(Violet line) are the closest Metro Stations, from which, one
can take an auto rickshaw to the Gargi College Premises. 
The college opens at 8:15 AM, parking is not permitted inside
or outside of the college premise area. 
Parents are requested to kindly refrain from entering the
campus. 

DEPARTMENT   ORIENTATION   VENUES 
NEW ADMISSIONS 2024-25 

DETAILS   OF   THE    DEPARTMENT    ORIENTATION 
DATE: AUGUST 29, 2024

TIME: 11:00 AM - 12:30 PM

S.NO. DEPARTMENT VENUE
B.A.(Prog)

ECONOMICS

ENGLISH

HINDI

1

2

3

4

60A

PC7

51

50



HISTORY 

PHILOSOPHY

BUSINESS ECONOMICS

PSYCHOLOGY

POL SCI

SANSKRIT

B.El.Ed 

B.COM (PROG)

BOTANY

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

ZOOLOGY

LIFE SCIENCES 

PHYSICAL SCIENCES

MICROBIOLOGY

MATHEMATICS

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

B.COM (HONS)

PC6

49

PC8

PSYCHOLOGY LAB

52

SEMINAR HALL

42B

71

72

LT1

PHYSICS LAB

LT2

PC4

LT3

LT4

MICROBIOLOGY LAB

46


