



STUDENTS' COUNCIL GARGI COLLEGE

GARGI COLLEGE



to

ORIENTATION DAY



Date - August 28th, 2024

- 🕒 Time 10:00 am 11:00 am
- 🙎 Venue Online

Welcoming freshers into the Gargi Family

Live Stream Link and QR Code :https://www.youtube.com/live/9iEdfUt8SIM



ORIENTATION SCHEDULE

FOR NEW ADMISSIONS 2024-25

EVENT	TIME	VENUE	DATE
College Orientation	10am - 11am	Online	28th August, 2024
Department Orientation and Refreshment	11am - 12:30pm	List attached below	29th August, 2024

COLLEGE ORIENTATION SCHEDULE (ONLINE)

DATE :- 28TH AUGUST, 2024 TIME :- 10AM-11AM

WELCOME ADDRESS	10:00 am
PERFORMANCE BY SAMRANJINI	10:05 am
ADDRESS BY THE PRINCIPAL	10:10 am
ADDRESS BY THE STUDENT COUNCIL PRESIDENT	10:25 am
ADDRESS BY THE PROCTORS	10:40 am
PERFORMANCE BY NORTH EAST SOCIETY	10:55 am
VOTE OF THANKS	11:00 am

ADVISORY AND GUIDELINES FOR NEW ADMISSIONS 2024–25

- Online Orientation will begin at 10 AM sharp on 28th August, 2024.
- The link for the online orientation will be shared via mail to all the students.
- Offline Orientation will begin at 11 AM sharp on 29th August, 2024.
- All students will only be allowed entry with a valid fee receipt on 29th August, 2024 for Departmental Orientation
- Green Park (Yellow line), South Ex (Pink line) and Moolchand (Violet line) are the closest Metro Stations, from which, one can take an auto rickshaw to the Gargi College Premises.
- The college opens at 8:15 AM, parking is not permitted inside or outside of the college premise area.
- Parents are requested to kindly refrain from entering the campus.

DEPARTMENT ORIENTATION VENUES NEW ADMISSIONS 2024-25

DETAILS OF THE DEPARTMENT ORIENTATION

DATE: AUGUST 29, 2024

TIME: 11:00 AM - 12:30 PM

S.NO.	DEPARTMENT	VENUE
1	B.A.(Prog)	60A
2	ECONOMICS	PC7
3	ENGLISH	51
4	HINDI	50

5	HISTORY	PC6
6	PHILOSOPHY	49
7	BUSINESS ECONOMICS	PC8
8	PSYCHOLOGY	PSYCHOLOGY LAB
9	POL SCI	SEMINAR HALL
10	SANSKRIT	52
11	B.El.Ed	42B
12	B.COM (PROG)	71
13	B.COM (HONS)	72
14	BOTANY	LT1
15	PHYSICS	PHYSICS LAB
16	CHEMISTRY	LT2
17	ZOOLOGY	PC4
18	LIFE SCIENCES	LT3
19	PHYSICAL SCIENCES	LT4
20	MICROBIOLOGY	MICROBIOLOGY LAB
21	MATHEMATICS	46